Change Order B
f;j%ﬁf..ﬂlnlf}_}.
Project: Metro Lane Contract Number: EN-271-01 N
NOBLESVILLE

Change Order No: #2
;

Description / Justification

Change order 2 is for the installation/repair of City-owned fiber conduit along Pleasant Street, adjacent to project as well
as the installation of stone base for sidewalk along Metro Park Court.

Change to Contract Price:

Original Contract Price $ 839,515,00
Net Changes from Previous Change Orders $ 51,342.83
Contract Price prior to this Change Order $ 890,857.83
Net Change of this Change Order $ 17,613.63
Contract Price with all Change Orders $ 908,471.46
Change to Contract Time
None
Requested By: Recommended By;
Crider & Crider Contractors Noblesville Department of Engineering
Kevin Juday Andrew Rodewald, P.E.

' OI/ZI/ 7 M m “/Za//7
A T Date’ / Déte /'
Approved By:
City of Noblesville Board of Public Works & Safety

DO, e —

-

e
John %Mayor " Lawrence Stork, Member Jack Martin, Member
Attest:
Clerk
ol L ooe F-20-2017
Evelyn L. L@s Date

S:\Capltal Projects\Metro Plastics\500\Crider and Crider\Change Order 2 2017-09-21.docx
Page 1 of 1



